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COGNOME E NOME

Rapp. Lazio
MAURIZI Cristiano
NANNA Emanuele
ADDIS Alessandro
VALERIO Luca

Rapp. Lombardia
LAMBERTI Michele
BESIA Christian
LUSCRI' Nicolo'
ZERBI Maikol

Rapp. Campania
DE RINALDI Samuele
INFANTE Francesco
CASSESE Paolino
AMURA Luca

Rapp. Emilia
CATTABRIGA Matteo
MOSCA Giacomo
COCCHI Federico
PICCI Giacomo

Rapp. Veneto
SCHIAVON Luca
ZAUSA Andrea
GERARDIN Alessio
DAL FARRA Mattia

Rapp. Puglia
BLACK Michael
DE LUCA Andrea
STEFANI' Simone
PANUNZIO Domenico

Rapp. Toscana

PIERATTINI Michelangelo

GABRIELLI Matteo
SANSONE Gianmarco
PRATELLI Lorenzo
Rapp. Umbria
TRABALZA Rocco
MARIANI Luigi
LOTTO Michele
MORELLI Nicola

4 Rapp. Sicilia
FARACI Claudio Antonino

SACCUZZO Federico
GARGANI Lorenzo
AURNIA Rosario

5 Rapp. Sardegna

DALU Fabio

PUDDU Lorenzo
PINNA Emanuele
MADDAU Alessio

6 Rapp. Piemonte

SALUTA Luca

CRESTO FERRINO Davide

GORGERINO Davide
POGGIO Alen
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Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.
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Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Finale

Serie 1

Lazio

Lombardia

Campania

Emilia

Veneto

Puglia

Toscana

Umbria

Serie 2

Sicilia

Sardegna

Piemonte

1'07.79
1'13.16
1'04.38

58.53

1'06.84
1'15.12
1'04.31

58.64

1'10.45
1'14.01
1'02.70

58.37

1'08.76
112.21
1'05.87

59.24

1'08.44
1'14.55
1'06.38

58.45

1'07.43
1'15.37
1'05.32
1'00.57

1'09.55
1'16.32
1'04.82

59.97

1'09.92
1'14.36
1'08.55
1'00.69

1'08.90
1'17.47
1'06.85
1'00.73

1'10.93
1'16.30
1'10.19
1'00.44

1'11.02
1'18.81
1'07.47
1'01.57

1'07.79
2'20.95
3'25.33
4'23.86

1'06.84
2'21.96
3'26.27
4'24.91

1'10.45
2'24.46
3'27.16
4'25.53

1'08.76
2'20.97
3'26.84
4'26.08

1'08.44
2'22.99
3'29.37
4'27.82

1'07.43
2'22.80
3'28.12
4'28.69

1'09.55
2'25.87
3'30.69
4'30.66

1'09.92
2'24.28
3'32.83
4'33.52

1'08.90
2'26.37
3'33.22
4'33.95

1'10.93
2'27.23
3'37.42
4'37.86

1'11.02
2'29.83
3'37.30
4'38.87
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4'33.52
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COGNOME E NOME

3 Rapp. Liguria
PARRINI Jefferson
CUTTAIA Alessandro
MARONGIU Andrea
PELUCCHINI Filippo

2 Rapp. Abruzzo
PERRONE Alessio
DI BENEDETTO Ernesto
ORTENZI Antonio
BALDACCI Manuel

7 Rapp. Friuli
MURO Marco
GABELLI Alessandro
MIRABELLA Stefano
TONON Daniele

1 Rapp. Marche
RICCI Leonardo
CASONI Andrea
BANI Emanuele
PASQUALINI Luca

8 Rapp. Basilicata
SANTARSIERO Donato
SANGIACOMO Davide
PARIGIANO Gaetano
SANTARSIERO Gerardo

3 Rapp. Trentino
BONORA Ludovico
PANIERI Nicolas
PILATI Tommaso
BOLOGNANI Stefano

4 Rapp. Calabria
TORCHIA Luigi
ARTUSO Cristian
NABORRINI Matteo
CURTO Francesco

5 Rapp. Molise
BENINI Alessandro
DEL PAPA Nicola

GUGLIELMI Michelangelo

PETRIELLA Giuseppe
6 Rapp. Alto Adige

SANTER Thomas

GAMPER Christoph

DONA' lvan

MAIR Johannes
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SOCIETA'

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Liguria

Abruzzo

Friuli

Marche

Basilicata

Serie 3

Trentino

Calabria

Molise

Alto Adige

1'09.18
1'19.87
1'09.69
1'00.59

1'09.93
1'17.54
1'10.81
1'02.76

1'11.23
1'19.49
1'10.17
1'02.98

1'13.26
1'19.29
1'10.03
1'08.01

1'16.07
1'22.47
1'10.05
1'06.68

1'11.18
1'23.11
1'13.92
1'06.86

1'17.07
1'21.09
1'12.73
1'04.41

1'11.83
1'24.38
1'18.01
1'01.41

1'11.54
1'26.00
1'17.47
1'08.30

1'09.18
2'29.05
3'38.74
4'39.33

1'09.93
2'27.47
3'38.28
4'41.04

1'11.23
2'30.72
3'40.89
4'43.87

1'13.26
2'32.55
3'42.58
4'50.59

1'16.07
2'38.54
3'48.59
4'55.27

1'11.18
2'34.29
3'48.21
4'55.07

1'17.07
2'38.16
3'50.89
4'55.30

1'11.83
2'36.21
3'54.22
4'55.63

1'11.54
2'37.54
3'55.01
5'03.31
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4'39.33

4'41.04

4'43.87

4'50.59

4'55.27

4'55.07

4'55.30

4'55.63

5'03.31
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POS STAFFETTA NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO
COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 100 m
4x100 m Misti - Es. A Maschi MAN 4'21.04
Finale
Riepilogo
1 Rapp. Lazio ITA Rapp. Lazio 4'23.86
MAURIZI Cristiano 2000 ITA 107.79 1'07.79
NANNA Emanuele 2000 ITA 1'13.16  2'20.95
ADDIS Alessandro 2000 ITA 1'04.38 3'25.33
VALERIO Luca 2000 ITA 58.53 4'23.86
2 Rapp. Lombardia ITA Rapp. Lombardia 4'24.91
LAMBERTI Michele 2000 ITA 106.84 1'06.84
BESIA Christian 2000 ITA 1'15.12 2'21.96
LUSCRI' Nicolo' 2000 ITA 104.31 3'26.27
ZERBI Maikol 2000 ITA 58.64 4'24.91
3 Rapp. Campania ITA Rapp. Campania 4'25.53
DE RINALDI Samuele 2001 ITA 1'10.45 1'10.45
INFANTE Francesco 2000 ITA 1'14.01 2'24.46
CASSESE Paolino 2000 ITA 1'02.70 3'27.16
AMURA Luca 2000 ITA 58.37 4'25.53
4 Rapp. Emilia ITA Rapp. Emilia 4'26.08
CATTABRIGA Matteo 2000 ITA 1'08.76 1'08.76
MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA 11221 2'20.97
COCCHI Federico 2000 ITA 1'05.87 3'26.84
PICCI Giacomo 2000 ITA 59.24 4'26.08
5 Rapp. Veneto ITA Rapp. Veneto 4'27.82
SCHIAVON Luca 2000 ITA 108.44 1'08.44
ZAUSA Andrea 2000 ITA 11455 2'22.99
GERARDIN Alessio 2000 ITA 1'06.38 3'29.37
DAL FARRA Mattia 2000 ITA 58.45 4'27.82
6 Rapp. Puglia ITA Rapp. Puglia 4'28.69
BLACK Michael 2000 ITA 1'07.43 1'07.43
DE LUCA Andrea 2000 ITA 1'15.37 2'22.80
STEFANI' Simone 2000 ITA 1'05.32 3'28.12
PANUNZIO Domenico 2000 ITA 1'00.57 4'28.69
7 Rapp. Toscana ITA Rapp. Toscana 4'30.66
PIERATTINI Michelangelo 2000 ITA 1'09.55 1'09.55
GABRIELLI Matteo 2000 ITA 1'16.32 2'25.87
SANSONE Gianmarco 2000 ITA 1'04.82 3'30.69
PRATELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA 590.97 4'30.66
8 Rapp. Umbria ITA Rapp. Umbria 4'33.52
TRABALZA Rocco 2000 ITA 1'09.92 1'09.92
MARIANI Luigi 2000 ITA 11436 2'24.28
LOTTO Michele 2000 ITA 1'08.55 3'32.83
MORELLI Nicola 2000 ITA 1'00.69 4'33.52
9 Rapp. Sicilia ITA Rapp. Sicilia 4'33.95
FARACI Claudio Antonino 2001 ITA 1'08.90 1'08.90
SACCUZZO Federico 2000 ITA 1'17.47 2'26.37
GARGANI Lorenzo 2000 ITA 1'06.85 3'33.22
AURNIA Rosario 2000 ITA 1'00.73 4'33.95
10 Rapp. Sardegna ITA Rapp. Sardegna 4'37.86
DALU Fabio 2000 ITA 1'10.93 1'10.93
PUDDU Lorenzo 2000 ITA 1'16.30 2'27.23
PINNA Emanuele 2000 ITA 1'10.19 3'37.42
MADDAU Alessio 2000 ITA 1'00.44 4'37.86
11 Rapp. Piemonte ITA Rapp. Piemonte 4'38.87
SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA 1'11.02 1'11.02
CRESTO FERRINO Davide 2000 ITA 1'18.81 2'29.83
GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA 107.47 3'37.30
POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA 1'01.57 4'38.87
12 Rapp. Liguria ITA Rapp. Liguria 4'39.33
PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA 1'09.18 1'09.18
CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA 1'19.87 2'29.05
MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA 109.69 3'38.74
Rovereto (TN), 06-07/07/13 Comunicato SS1/1
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STAFFETTA

COGNOME E NOME

PELUCCHINI Filippo
Rapp. Abruzzo
PERRONE Alessio
DI BENEDETTO Ernesto
ORTENZI Antonio
BALDACCI Manuel
Rapp. Friuli
MURO Marco
GABELLI Alessandro
MIRABELLA Stefano
TONON Daniele
Rapp. Marche
RICCI Leonardo
CASONI Andrea
BANI Emanuele
PASQUALINI Luca
Rapp. Trentino
BONORA Ludovico
PANIERI Nicolas
PILATI Tommaso
BOLOGNANI Stefano
Rapp. Basilicata
SANTARSIERO Donato
SANGIACOMO Davide
PARIGIANO Gaetano
SANTARSIERO Gerardo
Rapp. Calabria
TORCHIA Luigi
ARTUSO Cristian
NABORRINI Matteo
CURTO Francesco
Rapp. Molise
BENINI Alessandro
DEL PAPA Nicola
GUGLIELMI Michelangelo
PETRIELLA Giuseppe
Rapp. Alto Adige
SANTER Thomas
GAMPER Christoph
DONA' Ivan
MAIR Johannes
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SOCIETA'

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Rapp.

Abruzzo

Friuli

Marche

Trentino

Basilicata

Calabria

Molise

Alto Adige

1'00.59

1'09.93
1'17.54
1'10.81
1'02.76

1'11.23
1'19.49
1'10.17
1'02.98

1'13.26
1'19.29
1'10.03
1'08.01

1'11.18
1'23.11
1'13.92
1'06.86

1'16.07
1'22.47
1'10.05
1'06.68

1'17.07
1'21.09
1'12.73
1'04.41

1'11.83
1'24.38
1'18.01
1'01.41

1'11.54
1'26.00
1'17.47
1'08.30

4'39.33

1'09.93
2'27.47
3'38.28
4'41.04

1'11.23
2'30.72
3'40.89
4'43.87

1'13.26
2'32.55
3'42.58
4'50.59

1'11.18
2'34.29
3'48.21
4'55.07

1'16.07
2'38.54
3'48.59
4'55.27

1'17.07
2'38.16
3'50.89
4'55.30

1'11.83
2'36.21
3'54.22
4'55.63

1'11.54
2'37.54
3'55.01
5'03.31
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4'41.04

4'43.87

4'50.59

4'55.07
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4'55.63

5'03.31
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